Cadet Circuit CD 2013 page 1/4

EFC
STU Bratisava
12.1.2013
Fencers (present, structured order - 174 fencers)
name and first name number club nat. date of birth
HUGHES Alexandra AUS 29/2/1996
ELMER Laura 292 AUT 8/8/1998
ELMER Luise 435 AUT 22/6/2000
FEHRER Stefanie 75 AUT 24/2/1998
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie 329 AUT 13/2/1998
MAIRITSCH Carina 441 AUT 13/1/1998
MONSCHEIN Julia 179 AUT 17/3/1999
NITSCHE Giovanna 73 AUT 4/10/1996
PINGGERA Elisabeth 109 AUT 12/5/1998
SCHMIDL Paula 17 AUT 2/6/1996
SCHMIDL Rosa 294 AUT 27/12/1998
WAKONIG Theresa 100 AUT 9/6/1998
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria 80 AUT 26/11/1996
SCHMEDLER Katharina 125 KAC KLAGENFURT AUT 26/3/1996
WALTER Julia 169 UWK GRAZ AUT 23/5/1996
CAZAERCK Sofia 47 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 7/5/1997
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta 11 RCOT BLR 21/3/1997
JOLIC Josipa 98 CAFC MLADOST CRO 19/3/1998
MARDESIC Luana-Zelda 272 CAFC MLADOST CRO 2/4/1996
MESIC Ana 340 CAFC MLADOST CRO 28/4/1998
PETKOVIC Lara 173 CAFC MLADOST CRO 27/11/1997
TANOVIC Ramona 233 CAFC MLADOST CRO 7/2/1999
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah 79 CAFC MLADOST CRO 30/12/1997
JUKIC Paula 182 MK SPLIT CRO 17/7/1998
SEHNALOVA Marketa DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 8/8/1999
SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 26/9/1999
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta 118 SC PRAHA CZE 16/3/1997
BENESOVA Eva 120 TILOKOMOTIVA KARLO CZE 4/1/1996
KRIZOVA Kristyna 257 TILOKOMOTIVA KARLO CZE 4/10/1997
MORAVCOVA Nikol 50 TILOKOMOTIVA KARLO CZE 16/8/1996
SALIGEROVA Katerina 332 TILOKOMOTIVA KARLO CZE 14/6/1999
MRAZOVA Andli 269 TISLOVACKA SLAVIA U CZE 14/5/1997
POZNEROVA Ruzena 166 TISLOVACKA SLAVIA U CZE 30/5/1998
SPANGER-RIES Augusta 221 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 29/6/1997
DONSLUND Louise Norgil 108 HFK HELLERUP DEN 12/5/1998
NGOM Mariem 39 ASBONDY FRA 16/3/1996
LEQUIN Andrea 313 AUTUN CE FRA 16/1/1996
NABETH Camille 184 DECINES FRA 5/1/1998
LUCANI Lola 112 EPINAL SE FRA 11/10/1999
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra 31 ESCRIME RODEZ AVEYR FRA 3/3/1996
DUBUISSON Charlotte 258 GDE SYNTHE FRA 27/3/1998
MARUENDA Solenn 334 LE CHESNAY FRA 18/6/1997
MASSONI Solenne 253 LEVALLOIS FRA 27/12/1996
VIGNOUD Mailys 174 LYON MDF FRA 27/12/1996
GUILLON Elsa 82 NEVERS CE FRA 23/11/1998
CAZALSBrune 97 PARIS CSPSE FRA 26/5/1996
HEULLANT Clara 150 PARISLPR FRA 29/4/1996
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Fencers (present, structured order - 174 fencers)

name and first name

JALLOT Sarah
VAUJOUR Heloise
CARRE Juliane
JACOB Doria
KALONJI Anastasia
LE BASTARD Leonie
PICARD Lucie
DEPANIAN Fanny
BRY SON Kerenza
CORMACK Eleanor
GUNDRY Jessica
LAMBERT Justine
LAWSON Danielle
NESBITT Hannah
PHILLIPSON Elsa
STANIER Lydia
SUMMERS Georgina
TURLEY Alix
HUDSON Molly
SUMMERS Francesca
ARDAY Greta

BEKI Andrea
BOGDANY| Reka
NAGY Kinga
SIMON Sarolta
SZABAD Lilla
ZSARGO Evelin
SIFFER Klaudia

BRESTYANSZKY Flora

BALOG Alexandra
FEDOR Tamara
MOLNAR Petra
OHLMULLER Sarolta
PROVENDER Roxana
MEHES Hajna Csilla
JUHASZ Dorottya
LADANYI Nelli
SZABO Viktoria
NYIKOS Zsofia
CAGNIN Beatrice
FORASTIERI Cecilia
FORASTIERI Matilde
MAZZOLENI Eugenia
PICARONE Ludovica
DISARNO Lucia
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
AZUKAITE Vikte
KATKOVAITE Akvile

PALEVICIUTE Gabriele

ESPOSITO Ines
SPELTZ Anne

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
number club
130 PARISLPR
176 PARISLPR
116 PARISUC
96 PTE NOIRE CS
33 RENNES CSG
84 RENNES CSG
344 ST DENISHOT
32 ST GRATIEN
20
60
113
187
300
172
91
492
181
21 ABERDEEN CITY FC
63 MALVERN
89
325
296
92
214 BALATON
104 BHSE
132 BKLVE
328 DHSE-PMD
OMS-TATA
135 PEAC
436 PEAC
SZEKESFEHERVAR
250 SZOLNOK Sl
319 SZOLNOK Sl
304 SZOMBATHELY
273 VASAS
303
151
484
74 CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA
PLYMOUTH FC
146 DVIKOVA-GAJA
203 DVIKOVA-GAJA
374 DVIKOVA-GAJA
205 CE SUD
336 CE SUD
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nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

JAM
LTU
LTU
LTU
LUX
LUX

date of birth

2/3/1997
26/10/1996
13/12/1996

6/9/1996
11/12/1997

28/3/1996

7/1/1996
24/8/1997

7/9/1998

1/1/1996
26/1/1996
18/6/1997
28/2/1998
11/1/1996
15/7/1997
14/9/1997
4/10/1997

2/1/1997
6/12/1996
13/2/1996

7/1/1996
31/3/1996
9/10/1997

7/7/1998

2/9/1997
27/11/1997

29/9/1996
19/1/1997
28/2/1996
27/5/1998
9/6/1997
25/1/1998
9/3/1996
27/6/1997
8/9/1996
5/1/1998
23/2/1998
4/5/1999
24/3/1996
16/4/1999
19/11/1999
21/3/1998
31/10/1996
20/12/1999
18/5/1999
13/5/1999
18/4/1996
14/5/1996
29/3/1996
21/12/1997
13/8/1996
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Fencers (present, structured order - 174 fencers)

name and first name

COLBACH lIsabelle
CRAVAT Laila
KACZMARSKA Urszula
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
MARKOWICZ Dominika
ROLEK Agnieszka
MAZANEK Karolina
JAGIELKO Justyna
RUCINSKA Michalina
MROSZCZAK Anna
PULA Klaudia
WILASZEK Paulina
GUZIK Dominika
KOLANKO Julia
PREDESCU Alexandra
BENEA Bianca
CONSTANTIN Cezara
ECOBICI Sahina
PATRU Alexandra
BLINNIKOVA Alena
FILINA Daria
KASHAEVA Alla
KOTOVA Anna
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
OVERCHENKO Nataia
PAVINA Yulia
PUCHKOVA Yulia
SANKINA Alexandra
SVISTUNOVA Krigtina
USPENSKAYA Alina
VASILYEVA Ekaterina
MALOVA Anastasia
PLAKUNOVA Varvara

SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina

SKOLYSHEVA Arina
SOKOLOVA Daria
ZORMAN EvaHelena
PROSENICA Marija
SEL Ana

GRIJAK Jana
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
AEGERTER NoalLina
BLOESCH Sophie
CUGINI Francesca
MANZ Carlotta
TROJANI Cecilia
ROGNON Justine
ELSIG Julie

NEIDIG Anne-Charlotte
PRAZ Justine

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
number club
101 LUXEMBOURG
88 LUXEMBOURG
160 AZS AWF KATOWICE
330 MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
103 PALAC MLODZIEZY KAT
83 PALAC MLODZIEZY KAT
81 RMKS RYBNIK
262 SKSRADOMYSL WLK
149 SKSRADOMYSL WLK
346 UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO
UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO
216 ACS STESIAL
164 CRISUL
10 LPS CRAIOVA
307 LPS CRAIOVA
220 LPS CRAIOVA
29
2
26
211
86
148
66
123
57
151
224
437
136
NATIONAL TEAM
23 NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
3 NATIONAL TEAM
34 NATIONAL TEAM
456 ASKM
410 MK ARHANGEL MIHAILO
72 MK OMLADINAC
301 MK SILNI
61 MK SILNI
85
129 FCB BERN
76 LUGANO SCHERMA
37 SAL LUGANO
121 SAL LUGANO
229 SEN NEUCHATEL
93 SES SION
94 SES SION
157 SES SION
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date of birth

7/1/1997
13/1/1996
31/3/1997
20/1/1998
12/4/1997

3/6/1997

19/11/1998
31/8/1997

6/5/1996
2/10/1997

2/5/1997

12/11/1997

7/2/1996
15/8/1998
15/9/1999
19/2/1999

9/2/1996

24/11/1998
28/6/1999
27/2/1996

7/2/1997
21/2/1997
21/8/1996

2/2/1996
29/7/1997

9/4/1996

3/4/1997
30/6/1997

7/2/1996

14/12/1996
16/9/1997

9/2/1996

9/5/1996
20/2/1996
26/6/1997
22/5/1996
17/5/1996

3/3/1999
12/9/1996
10/5/1997
18/2/1999
14/8/1998

4/8/1996
22/4/1996
11/9/1998
21/6/1996
25/6/1997

7/3/1998
15/7/1997

12/10/1998

1/1/1998
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Fencers (present, structured order - 174 fencers)

name and first name

FERRARA Aurédlie
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
NEMCOVA Jana
RECLOVA Klara
GABASOVA MarialLujza
HOMOLYA Alexandra
BALCI Gizem Birsen
BUSRA Gurbuz
CANDAN AsyaAlara
IPEK Aksin

KAYAOGLU llayda
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
TARAKCI Ayse Eda
UNAL Dilara

SOY Dilara

ATAKER Begum
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
STEPANY AN Natalya
BROVKO Inna
DANYLENKO Ganna
GRYSHUK Alla
GENOVA Diana
KHARKOVA Vlada
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
number club
127 SEVM VEVEY
51 ZFC ZUERICH
64 BSK BRATISLAVA
327 BSK BRATISLAVA
274 SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
WILLARD KOSICE
302
260
305
424
117
192
197
324
140 ALADAG SK
316 ALANYA ESKRIM SK
53 ASYA GENCLIK SPOR KL
281 DONETSK
62 KHARKIV
56 KIEW
232 KIEW
139 KIEW
42 SVT
13 UZHGOROD
145 UZHGOROD
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date of birth

4/6/1996
16/4/1997
17/7/1998
10/3/1997

4/8/1996
16/9/1997

22/12/1997

1/1/1996
13/5/1998

3/7/1996

1/1/1996
29/6/1998

6/1/1997
21/6/1996

3/3/1996
4/12/1997
23/8/1996
11/3/1996

4/4/1997
26/4/1997

2/1/1997

5/4/1998
12/1/1998
29/9/1996
13/4/1999
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 page 1/1
EFC
STU Bratisava
12.1.2013

Formula of the competition

174 fencers
1 poules: round

174 fencers

25 poules (24 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

134 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 134 fencers

Direct elimination
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 page 1/6

EFC
STU Bratislava
12.1.2013
Poules, round No 1
PouleNo1 10:30 pisteNo 1
Referee: HEREY Anatoliy UKR
VIM ind. HS rank
JACOB Doria FRA VIVA4VI[1|2]|4 0.500 0 21 3
ZORMAN EvaHelena SLO 1 1{0/4]|3|V 0.167 -9 14 7
ESPOSITO Ines LUX [3]|V 0[1(4]3 0.167 -6 16 6
JOLIC Josipa CRO |2 |V1V2 414|V2 0.500 -1 15 4
SIFFER Klaudia HUN |[V|[V]|V]V 313 0.667 6 26 2
FILINA Daria RUS |V|[V|V]|V]|V \Y 1.000 13 30 1
ELMER Luise AUT |[V]|2]V]1l]|V]1 0.500 -3 19 5
PouleNo2 10:30 pisteNo 2
Referee: PARTALI Csaba HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU 3|11|V]|V]|4]4 0.333 -5 22 5
CAZALSBrune FRA V V|IV|3|V]|V 0.833 11 28 1
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU |V]|2 V|IV|V]|V 0.833 8 27 2
IPEK Aksin TUR [3]|2]3 0[3|4 0.000 -15 15 7
SKOLY SHEVA Arina RUS [4|[V]|3]|V AR 0.667 11 27 3
MAIRITSCH Carina AUT [V ]|[3]4]|V]1 3 0.333 -6 21 6
NEIDIG Anne-Charlotte SuI V|2|3|V|2]|V 0.500 -4 22 4
PouleNo3 10:30 pisteNo 3
Referee: CARADANT Frederic FRA
VIM ind. HS rank
PROVENDER Roxana HUN V|i4]12|3|3]|V 0.333 -2 22 4
CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU |3 V V4| V4 V |V4] 0833 8 25 2
ELSIG Julie SuI V]3 V]i414]3 0.333 -4 24 5
WAKONIG Theresa AUT ([(V]|2]4 0124 0.167 -9 17 7
KOTOVA Anna RUS |V|[3|V]V 2|V 0.667 7 25 3
OZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR ([V]|1]|V]|V]|V \Y 0.833 9 26 1
PICARONE Ludovica ITA 1(3|Vv]V]2]1 0.333 -9 17 6
PouleNo4 10:30 pisteNo 4
Referee: PFEFFERLE Gerald SUI
VIM ind. HS rank
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR V]i4|V]|[V|V]|V 0.833 17 29 1
PATRU Alexandra ROU |1 411]0]2]1 0.000 -20 9 7
USPENSKAYA Alina RUS |V]|V 412|V]|V3 0.667 0 24 3
LAWSON Danielle GBR |2 |V]|V 3| V]2 0.500 -2 22 5
ZSARGO Evelin HUN [1(V|V]|V AR 0.833 12 26 2
PICARD Lucie FRA O|v44|4]2 3 0.167 -10 17 6
COLBACH lIsabelle LUX [3|V]|2]V]2]|V 0.500 3 22 4
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo5 10:30 pisteNo 5
Referee: SALIGER Karel CZE

CAGNIN Beatrice
JAGIELKO Justyna
OZKALAY CI Nisanur
SPANGER-RIES Augusta
STANIER Lydia
KHARKOVA Vlada
MARUENDA Solenn

PouleNo6 10:30 pisteNo 6
Referee: MARKOWICZ Piotr POL

DONSLUND Louise Norgil
PROSENICA Marija
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
SCHMIDL Paula
NABETH Camille
SUMMERS Georgina
ARDAY Greta

PouleNo7 10:30 pisteNo 7
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna CRO

ROGNON Justine
CRAVAT Laila
BRESTYANSZKY Flora
VAUJOUR Heloise
MALOVA Anastasia
CORMACK Eleanor
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele

PouleNo8 10:30 pisteNo 8
Referee: CIBIN Giorgial TA

VIGNOUD Mailys
MESIC Ana
HUDSON Molly
PINGGERA Elisabeth
BEKI Andrea
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
DANYLENKO Ganna

PouleNo9 10:30 pisteNo 9
Referee: HEGEDUES Ferenc HUN

TURLEY Alix

GUZIK Dominika
HOMOLYA Alexandra
AEGERTER NoalLina
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
TANOVIC Ramona
LUCANI Lola

ITA

TUR
DEN
GBR
UKR
FRA

DEN
SRB

RUS
AUT
FRA

GBR
HUN

SuUI

LUX
HUN
FRA
RUS
GBR
LTU

FRA
CRO
GBR
AUT
HUN
RUS
UKR

GBR

SVK
Sul

RUS
CRO
FRA

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
VIM

v|iVv|Vv|v3Vv]|v 1.000

2 v|v|v|2]|v3 0667
3|3 v]ia|l2]|vVv 0.333
3|02 v|{io|2 0.167
1(4|V]4 4|V 0.333
3|v|Vv|Vv]|Vv \ 0.833
o|2|4|Vv|4|2 0.167
VIM

Viala|2]|3]|Vv 0.333

4 3/1/0]0]1 0.000
V|V VARALVZ ! 0.833
V|Vv]|2 4|v|2 0.500
Viv|a|v V|3 0.667
viv]|i2|2]|1 0 0.333
4|\V|V|V| V|V 0.833
VIM

4|v]|2|v|alv 0.500
V 3|v|3|V]|V 0.667
4|V 3|v|Vv|Vv 0.667
VAERRY 3|/4]|v4 0500
4|v|2|Vv 4|V 0.500
V|i4|3|V]|Vv \Y 0.667
3/4|0(|3|1|2 0.000
VIM

v|i2|v|v]4]|vVv 0.667

1 214(3]|2]|V 0.167
V|V 4|Vv|4|4 0.500
3|V|V 404|Vv 0.500
4|v]|4|v 1|V 0.500
vV|iVv|Vv|v|vVv \ 1.000
213|Vv|4|0|4 0.167
VIM

vViv]|i4a|2|v]2 0.500

4 v|i1|1|v]4 0.333
3|3 1(1]4]2 0.000
V|V]|V V|iV|Vv 1.000
V|iVv|Vv]4 3|V 0.667
3[/3|Vv]2]|V \ 0.500
Viv|iv|ia|1]|4 0.500
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22
12
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17

HS
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23
27
15
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HS
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22
25
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13
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18
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23
20
14
30
27
23
24
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo 10 10:30 pisteNo 10
Referee: BARBOSU lonel ROU

LE BASTARD Leonie
LAMBERT Justine
SALIGEROVA Katerina
HUGHES Alexandra
KASHAEVA Alla
JUHASZ Dorottya
JUKIC Paula

PouleNo 11 10:30 pisteNo 11
Referee: AUJESKA Karolina SVK

BLINNIKOVA Alena
KRIZOVA Kristyna
GUILLON Elsa

BRY SON Kerenza
KAYAOGLU llayda
MAZANEK Karolina
MONSCHEIN Julia

PouleNo 12 10:30 pisteNo 12
Referee: BORISOVA UlianaRUS

RUCINSKA Michalina
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie
SZABAD Lilla

BUSRA Gurbuz

NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
PETKOVIC Lara

PouleNo 13 10:30 pisteNo 13
Referee: IVANOQV Viadimir RUS

MROSZCZAK Anna
WALTER Julia
DEPANIAN Fanny
MAZZOLENI Eugenia
BENESOVA Eva
SPELTZ Anne
MARDESIC Luana-Zelda

PouleNo 14 10:30 pisteNo 14
Referee: TOR Cansu TUR

TROJANI Cecilia
SPATENKOVA Anna
KALONJ Anastasia
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
FEDOR Tamara
PHILLIPSON Elsa

PULA Klaudia

FRA
GBR
CZE
AUS
RUS
HUN
CRO

RUS
CZE
FRA
GBR
TUR

AUT

FRA
AUT
HUN
TUR
CZE
CRO

AUT
FRA
ITA

CZE
LUX
CRO

Sul

CZE
FRA
AUT
HUN
GBR

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
VIM

vViv|v|v|v]|2 0.833

4 3|v|Vv|Vv]|4 0.500
2|V vV|i1|[3]|V 0.500
3144 3|21 0.000
3[3|v2 Vv 4|V 0.500
4(3|Vv|Vv]|Vv 1 0.500
v3|Vv|3|V|2]|V 0.667
VIM

V|iv|Vv|3|Vv]|V 0.833

3 3|v|i4|V]|Vv 0.500
1|v4 V|V V]|V 0.833
3/1]3 1|v3 4 0.167
V|iVv]1]|v2 AR 0.833
410223 3 0.000
0|2|3|Vv|3|V 0.333
VIM

2|v|4a|v|3]|V 0.500
V vV|i4|v|3]|3 0.500
3|3 V|iV|3|V 0.500
V|Vv]|4 V|i4|Vv 0.667
1143 VARV 0.333
v|iv|v|v|3 \Y 0.833
2(Vv|4|4|2|4 0.167
VIM

v|iv|iv|v|v4 v 1.000

2 2/1(4[3]|V 0.167
2 |Vv4 313|4|v4 0333
2|Vv]|V 1|V|V 0.667
1|Vv|iV]Vv VARY 0.833
3|/v|Vv]|3]|3 \ 0.500
3|/0|1|4|3|1 0.000
VIM

2132422 0.000
V 4|lv]|ialalv 0.500
V|V V|V V]|V 1.000
V|i2]|1 3123 0.167
Viv|l|vVv V|V 0.833
v|v|3|Vv]|4 1 0.500
V|3|1|v4 3]|va 0.500
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ind.

HS
27
26
21
17
22
23
23

HS
28
25
25
15
23
14
18

HS
24
25
24
28
19
28
21

HS
29
17
20
23
26
24
12

HS
15
27
30
16
26
23
20

rank

NOTEhNO WE

rank
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rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo 15 10:30 pisteNo 15
Referees ARTEMCHUK Viktor AUT

POZNEROVA Ruzena
SOKOLOVA Daria
KACZMARSKA Urszula
CARRE Juliane
RECLOVA Klara
CUGINI Francesca
NYIKOS Zsofia

PouleNo 16 10:30 pisteNo 16
Referee: HAYNES John GBR

PAVINA Yulia
BOGDANY | Reka
BENEA Bianca

MANZ Carlotta

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
MASSONI Solenne
SEHNALOVA Marketa

PouleNo 17 10:30 pisteNo 17
Referee: HAMILTON Christine GBR

FERRARA Aurdlie

NGOM Mariem

TARAKCI Ayse Eda
FEHRER Stefanie
MRAZOVA Aneli
SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina
ROLEK Agnieszka

PouleNo 18 10:30 pisteNo 18
Referee: RADAEVA IrinaRUS

PRAZ Justine
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
DUBUISSON Charlotte
LADANY! Nelli
SCHMEDLER Katharina
DISARNO Lucia
GENOVA Diana

PouleNo 19 10:30 pisteNo 19
Referee: SZENTIRMAI RitaHUN

BLOESCH Sophie

SQOY Dilara

SANKINA Alexandra
GABASOVA Marialujza
CAZAERCK Sofia
MARKOW!ICZ Dominika
NITSCHE Giovanna

CZE
RUS

FRA
SVK
SuUI

HUN

RUS
HUN
ROU
SuUI

CRO
FRA
CZE

SuUI

FRA
TUR
AUT
CZE
RUS

Sul

FRA
HUN
AUT
ITA
UKR

Sul

TUR
RUS
SVK
BEL

AUT

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
VIM

3|v|3|Vv]|a]|Vv 0.500
V Viva v iv]|v 1.000
2|2 3432 0.000
V]3|V V|iV|Vv 0.833
4|0|Vv|3 412 0.167
v|3|v4 2|V \ 0.667
2|2|Vv|3|Vv|3 0.333
VIM

Vi4a|Vv|Vv| V]|V 0.833

3 Viv|v|a]|a 0.500
V]2 2/3|V]|V 0.500
42|V 23|V 0.333
213|V]|V 1|4 0.333
1|Vv|[3|V]|V 0 0.500
1|v|i1|1|V]|V 0.500
VIM

o|lv|3|Vv|3]|V 0.500
V vViv|v|alv 0.833
3|4 4|v|2]|o0 0.167
val 2 |V V{ii|Vv 0.667
1(1(4]1 4|2 0.000
V|iv|Vv|v|vVv \Y 1.000
3/2|Vv|4|Vv|oO 0.333
VIM

v|i4da|l2|Vv]3]|V 0.500
4 2/1](0]4]1 0.000
V|V V|iVv|V|Vv 1.000
V|iVv]|o V|Vv]|4 0.667
4|v]|2]|2 V|3 0.333
v|v|3|2]|4 3 0.333
2|Vv|3|V|V|V 0.667
VIM

4|v|3|2|Vv]|3 0.333
V v|i2|3|V]V 0.667
4|4 1(2|Vv]4 0.167
V|V]|V V|iVv]|4 0.833
V|v4 v|3 V|1 0.667
213(4]2]1 \ 0.167
V|ii|v|v]|Vv]|4 0.667
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo20 10:30 pisteNo 20
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

JALLOT Sarah

SEL Ana

SZABO Viktoria
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
KOLANKO Julia
MORAVCOVA Nikal

PouleNo21 10:30 pisteNo 21
Referee: ZOLA Zbigniew POL

SPIEGELBURG Crigtina
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
OVERCHENKO Natalia
LEQUIN Andrea
ELMER Laura

BALOG Alexandra
FORASTIERI Matilde

PouleNo22 10:30 pisteNo 22
Referee: BERBEZIER Thibaut FRA

MOLNAR Petra

ECOBICI Sabina
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
OHLMULLER Sarolta
SCHMIDL Rosa

ATAKER Begum
NEMCOVA Jana

PouleNo23 10:30 pisteNo 23
Referee: TERSCINAR Peter AUT

BROVKO Inna

NAGY Kinga
VASILYEVA Ekaterina
HEULLANT Clara
CANDAN AsyaAlara
SUMMERS Francesca

PouleNo24 10:30 pisteNo 23
Referee: BARRA Thierry FRA

PUCHKOQOVA Yulia
STEPANYAN Natalya
NESBITT Hannah
WILASZEK Paulina
UNAL Dilara
GRIJAK Jana

SIMON Sarolta

FRA
SRB
HUN
UKR
RUS

CZE

Sul

JAM
RUS
FRA
AUT
HUN
ITA

HUN
ROU
UKR
HUN
AUT
TUR
SVK

UKR
HUN
RUS
FRA

TUR
GBR

RUS
UKR
GBR

TUR
SRB
HUN

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
VIM

3|v|v]|4a|Vv]|V 0.667

V vV|Vv|3|V]V 0.833
3|2 v|3|4]3 0.167
2141 2|V|V 0.333
V|iVv|Vv|Vv V|V 1.000
1[3[Vv][3]0 3 0.167
4(3|Vv|4|lalvVv 0.333
VIM

3/14(3|3|3]4 0.000
V val 0 |v4] 3|4 0.500
V|3 v|ivi|ialv 0.667
V|v3 4 14|V 0.500
vio|4|Vv 1|4 0.333
Viva v iv|v vV 1.000
viv|ia|2|Vv]|3 0.500
VIM

v|3|3|Vv]2]|V 0.500

3 212|Vv]|3]|2 0.167
V|V V|iV|V|Vv 1.000
V|Vv]|4 V|4]|3 0.500
1401 2|2 0.000
vViv]|2|v|Vv \Y 0.833
3|/v|3|Vv|Vv|1 0.500
VIM

2 |Vv]|Vv]|Vv]|vVv 0.800

V V [V3|V |V 1.000
4 |2 V| V|3 0.400
31113 V|1 0.200
101104 ]2 1 0.000
3|4 |V V|V 0.600
VIM

3|v|Vv|Vv|Vv]|Vv 0.833

V 4|v|v|v]|o 0.667
2|V 4|2|Vv|Vv 0.500
12|V V|iVv]2 0.500
413|Vv]|4 V|V 0.500
1(1(2]4]4 2 0.000
4|\v|4a|v| 2|V 0.500
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo25 10:30 pisteNo 2

AZUKAITE Vikte
BALCI Gizem Birsen
FORASTIERI Cecilia
GUNDRY Jessica
GRYSHUK Alla
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
MEHES Hajna Csilla

LTU
TUR
ITA
GBR
UKR
SRB
HUN

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
VIM

vavia|v|Vv|Vv 0.833
2 214(4|3]|V 0.167
2 |Vv3 Viva v]v 0.833
VANAE! V|i4|Vv 0.667
4|v|3]|2 413 0.167
4|v|2|v|vVv 4 0.500
3/0(1]|4|V|V 0.333
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013

EFC

STU Bratislava

12.1.2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

0000 ~NUTOITNNDNDN PP

-b-b-bﬁ-b-b-b-b000000000000wwwwl\)Nl\)l\)l\)Nl\)Nl\)Nl—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘
~N O O W NP OOWWONOOUBANMNMOOOWMOLONOOOPMANMNNMNPODONNOPRMPWDNEO

name and first name

KALONJI Anastasia
DUBUISSON Charlotte

SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja

MROSZCZAK Anna
SOKOLOVA Daria
CAGNIN Beatrice
AEGERTER NoaLina
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
FILINA Daria

NAGY Kinga
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
BALOG Alexandra
ARDAY Greta

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta

NGOM Mariem
GABASOVA MarialLujza
PAVINA Yulia
KHARKOVA Vlada
BLINNIKOVA Alena
ZSARGO Evélin
CAZALSBrune
PUCHKOVA Yulia
CARRE Juliane
ATAKER Begum
FORASTIERI Cecilia
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
AZUKAITE Vikte

SEL Ana

LE BASTARD Leonie
PREDESCU Alexandra
CONSTANTIN Cezara
GUILLON Elsa
BENESOVA Eva
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
KAYAOGLU llayda
FEDOR Tamara
BROVKO Inna
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
NABETH Camille
BRESTYANSZKY Flora
JALLOT Sarah
KOTOVA Anna
LADANYI Néelli
SIFFER Klaudia

nat.

FRA
FRA
RUS
UKR

RUS
ITA

RUS
RUS
HUN
RUS
HUN
HUN
BLR
FRA
SVK
RUS
UKR
RUS
HUN
FRA
RUS
FRA
TUR
ITA
TUR
LTU

FRA
ROU
ROU
FRA
CZE
CZE
RUS
TUR
HUN
UKR
RUS
RUS
FRA
HUN
FRA
RUS
HUN
HUN
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VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

ind.
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
13
13
11
11
17
17
15
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
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HS

30
30
30
30
29
29
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30
30
30
23
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
26
28
28
28
27
24
26
28
28
27
27
25
25
26
28
25
23
26
22
27
27
27
27
27
25
24
26

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

47
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
84
84
87
88
89
89
91
92
92
94
95
96
96
98

name and first name

VIGNOUD Mailys
STEPANY AN Natalya
CAZAERCK Sofia
JUKIC Paula
GENOVA Diana

SOY Dilara

SZABAD Lilla
CORMACK Eleanor
CRAVAT Laila
NITSCHE Giovanna
JAGIELKO Justyna
OVERCHENKO Natalia
MAZZOLENI Eugenia
GUNDRY Jessica
CUGINI Francesca
USPENSKAYA Alina
FEHRER Stefanie
SUMMERS Francesca
KRIZOVA Kristyna
SIMON Sarolta
SPATENKOVA Anna
OHLMULLER Sarolta
HUDSON Molly
BOGDANY | Reka
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
UNAL Dilara
MALOVA Anastasia
RUCINSKA Michalina
COLBACH lIsabelle
POZNEROVA Ruzena
BEKI Andrea
SPELTZ Anne
LEQUIN Andrea
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
LAMBERT Justine
LUCANI Lola
MOLNAR Petra
PHILLIPSON Elsa
SCHMIDL Paula
KASHAEVA Alla
NEMCOVA Jana
FERRARA Aurelie
JACOB Doria
PINGGERA Elisabeth
ROGNON Justine
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
PRAZ Justine
JUHASZ Dorottya
BENEA Bianca
VAUJOUR Heloise
SALIGEROVA Katerina

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC

nat. VIM

FRA 0.667
UKR  0.667
BEL 0.667
CRO 0.667
UKR  0.667
TUR  0.667
HUN  0.667
GBR  0.667
LUX  0.667
AUT  0.667
POL 0.667
RUS  0.667
ITA 0.667
GBR  0.667
Sul 0.667
RUS 0.667
AUT  0.667
GBR  0.600
CZE 0.500
HUN  0.500
CZE 0.500
HUN  0.500
GBR  0.500
HUN  0.500
FRA 0.500
TUR  0.500
RUS  0.500
POL 0.500
LUX  0.500
CZE 0.500
HUN  0.500
LUX  0.500
FRA 0.500
JAM 0.500
GBR  0.500
FRA 0.500
HUN  0.500
GBR  0.500
AUT  0.500
RUS  0.500
SVK  0.500
SuI 0.500
FRA 0.500
AUT  0.500
Sul 0.500
SRB 0.500
Sul 0.500
HUN  0.500
ROU  0.500
FRA 0.500
CZE 0.500
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qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

99
100
101
101
103
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

name and first name

PULA Klaudia

JOLIC Josipa
NESBITT Hannah
TURLEY Alix
LAWSON Danielle
FORASTIERI Matilde

LEININGEN-WESTERBURG

TANOVIC Ramona
ELMER Luise

NEIDIG Anne-Charlotte
MASSONI Solenne
SEHNALOVA Marketa
WILASZEK Paulina
VASILYEVA Ekaterina
MORAVCOVA Nikol
PROVENDER Roxana
MANZ Carlotta
STANIER Lydia
SCHMEDLER Katharina
DEPANIAN Fanny
ROLEK Agnieszka
ELSIG Julie

BLOESCH Sophie
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
NYIKOS Zsofia
ELMER Laura
DONSLUND Louise Norgil
DISARNO Lucia
KATKOVAITE Akvile
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
MAIRITSCH Carina
GUZIK Dominika
BUSRA Gurbuz
SUMMERS Georgina
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
MEHES Hajna Csilla
MONSCHEIN Julia
PICARONE Ludovica
HEULLANT Clara
BALCI Gizem Birsen
SZABO Viktoria
ESPOSITO Ines
GRYSHUK Alla
PETKOVIC Lara
WALTER Julia
MARUENDA Solenn
SANKINA Alexandra
WAKONIG Theresa
BRY SON Kerenza
ZORMAN EvaHelena
PICARD Lucie

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC

nat. VIM

POL 0.500
CRO 0.500
GBR  0.500
GBR  0.500
GBR  0.500
ITA 0.500
AUT  0.500
CRO 0.500
AUT  0.500
SuI 0.500
FRA 0.500
CZE 0.500
POL 0.500
RUS  0.400
CZE 0.333
HUN  0.333
Sul 0.333
GBR 0.333
AUT 0333
FRA 0.333
POL 0.333
SuI 0.333
Sul 0.333
TUR 0.333
HUN  0.333
AUT 0333
DEN  0.333
ITA 0.333
LTU 0.333
CRO 0.333
AUT 0333
POL 0.333
TUR 0.333
GBR 0.333
UKR 0.333
HUN  0.333
AUT 0333
ITA 0.333
FRA 0.200
TUR  0.167
HUN  0.167
LUX  0.167
UKR 0.167
CRO 0.167
AUT  0.167
FRA 0.167
RUS 0.167
AUT  0.167
GBR 0.167
SLO 0.167
FRA 0.167
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15
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group
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

150
151
151
151
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

name and first name

WOLKERSDORFER Gloria

DANYLENKO Ganna
RECLOVA Klara
TARAKCI Ayse Eda
MESIC Ana

ECOBICI Sabina
MARKOWICZ Dominika
KOLANKO Julia
SPANGER-RIES Augusta
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
HUGHES Alexandra
KACZMARSKA Urszula
MAZANEK Karolina
IPEK Aksin

TROJANI Cecilia
GRIJAK Jana
HOMOLYA Alexandra
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
CANDAN AsyaAlara
MRAZOVA Aneli
MARDESIC Luana-Zelda
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
SCHMIDL Rosa

PATRU Alexandra
PROSENICA Marija

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC

nat. VIM

AUT  0.167
UKR 0.167
SVK  0.167
TUR  0.167
CRO 0.167
ROU  0.167
POL 0.167
POL 0.167
DEN 0.167
SuI 0.000
AUS  0.000
POL 0.000
POL 0.000
TUR  0.000
Sul 0.000
SRB 0.000
SVK  0.000
LTU 0.000
TUR  0.000
CZE 0.000
CRO 0.000
POL 0.000
AUT  0.000
ROU  0.000
SRB 0.000
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
1 KALONJI Anastasia FRA page 1/8
KALONJ Anastasia
256  ---------
KALONJI Anastasia
129 MAIRITSCH Carina AUT 15/11
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
128 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 15/11
65 SUMMERS Francesca GBR
SUMMERS Francesca
192 -—--e--
FEHRER Stefanie
193 -----oe-- 15/12
FEHRER Stefanie
64 FEHRER Stefanie AUT
33 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU
CONSTANTIN Cezara
224 -
BENEA Bianca
161 - 15/14
BENEA Bianca
96 BENEA Bianca ROU
97 VAUJOUR Heloise FRA
VAUJOUR Heloise
160 ---------
VAUJOUR Heloise
rz: R — 15/9
GUILLON Elsa
32 GUILLON Elsa FRA
17 PAVINA Yulia RUS
PAVINA Yulia
240  ------—--
VASILYEVA Ekaterina
145 -----eee- 15/13
VASILYEVA Ekaterina
112 VASILYEVA Ekaterina RUS
81 SIMMSLYMN Tia JAM
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
176 ---------
VIGNOUD Mailys
209 -------- 12/5
VIGNOUD Mailys
48 VIGNOUD Mailys FRA
49 STEPANYAN Nataya UKR
STEPANY AN Natalya
208  ------—--
STEPANY AN Natalya
177 e 15/10
LEQUIN Andrea
80 LEQUIN Andrea FRA
113 MORAVCOVA Nikol CZE
MORAVCOVA Nikol
144 -—eeee-
MORAVCOVA Nikol
N 15/14
NGOM Mariem
16 NGOM Mariem FRA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
9 AEGERTER Noa Lina SUI page 2/8
AEGERTER NoalLina
248  --------
ELSIG Julie
Y 15/12
ELSIG Julie
120 ELSIG Julie SUI
73 UNAL Dilara TUR
UNAL Dilara
184  -—---—---
CRAVAT Laila
201 --------- 15/13
CRAVAT Laila
56 CRAVAT Laila LUX
41 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
216 ------—--
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
169 --------- 15/8
NEMCOVA Jana
88 NEMCOVA Jana SVK
105 FORASTIERI Matilde ITA
FORASTIERI Matilde
152 -
FORASTIERI Matilde
233 --------- 15/14
CARRE Juliane
24  CARRE Juliane FRA
25 ATAKER Begum TUR
ATAKER Begum
232 -
ATAKER Begum
158 ----ooee- 15/8
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG M
104 LEININGEN-WESTERBURGM  AUT
89 JACOB Doria FRA
JACOB Doria
168 ---------
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
217 -----ee-- 15/11
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
40 PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS
57 NITSCHE Giovanna AUT
NITSCHE Giovanna
200 ---------
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
185 --------- 15/7
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
72 LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra FRA
121 BLOESCH Sophie SUI
BLOESCH Sophie
136 ---------
BLOESCH Sophie
249 --------- 15/13
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
8 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
5 SOKOLOVA Daria RUS page 3/8
SOKOLOVA Daria
252 --memee-
SOKOLOVA Daria
133 KORNILOVA Oleksandra UKR 15/14
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
124 ELMER Laura AUT 15/7
69 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN
OHLMULLER Sarolta
188 ---------
OHLMULLER Sarolta
197 ----oeee- 15/11
MAZZOLENI Eugenia
60 MAZZOLENI Eugenia ITA
37 KAYAOGLU llayda TUR
KAYAOGLU llayda
220 ------—--
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
165 ---o---o- 13/9
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
92 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB
101 TURLEY Alix GBR
TURLEY Alix
156 ---------
AZUKAITE Vikte
72 P— 15/7
AZUKAITE Vikte
28 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU
21  ZSARGO Evelin HUN
ZSARGO Evdlin
236 ------—--
ZSARGO Evélin
149 oo 15/3
NEIDIG Anne-Charlotte
108 NEIDIG Anne-Charlotte SUI
85 PHILLIPSON Elsa GBR
PHILLIPSON Elsa
172 -
JALLOT Sarah
pakc P — 15/6
JALLOT Sarah
44  JALLOT Sarah FRA
53 GENOVA Diana UKR
GENOVA Diana
204 -
COLBACH Isabelle
181 -----e-- 15/12
COLBACH lIsabelle
76 COLBACH Isabelle LUX
117 SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT
SCHMEDLER Katharina
140 ---------
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
245 --------- 15/10
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
12 OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
13 BALOG Alexandra HUN
BALOG Alexandra
244 -
STANIER Lydia
141 e 15/7
STANIER Lydia
116 STANIER Lydia GBR
77 POZNEROVA Ruzena CZE
POZNEROVA Ruzena
180 ---------
POZNEROVA Ruzena
205 --------- 15/10
SQY Dilara
52  SOY Dilara TUR
45 KOTOVA Anna RUS
KOTOVA Anna
212 -
KOTOVA Anna
N 15/14
MOLNAR Petra
84 MOLNAR Petra HUN
109 MASSONI Solenne FRA
MASSONI Solenne
148 ---—-----
MASSONI Solenne
237 --------- 15/12
BLINNIKOVA Alena
20 BLINNIKOVA Alena RUS
29 SEL Ana SRB
SEL Ana
228  ------—--
SEL Ana
157 ----oeee- 15/11
JOLIC Josipa
100 JOLIC Josipa CRO
93 ROGNON Justine SUI
ROGNON Justine
164  ---------
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
A — 15/5
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
36 SVISTUNOVA Kristina RUS
61 GUNDRY Jessica GBR
GUNDRY Jessica
196 ---------
SPATENKOVA Anna
189 ---oo-- 15/7
SPATENKOVA Anna
68 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE
125 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN
DONSLUND Louise Norgil
132 SUMMERS Georgina GBR 15/14
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
253 -eroeeme- 15/2
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
4 VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
3 SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina RUS page 5/8
SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina
254 e
SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina
131 BUSRA Gurbuz TUR 15/5
KATKOVAITE Akvile
126 KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU 15/11
67 SIMON Sarolta HUN
SIMON Sarolta
190 --—-------
SIMON Sarolta
195 ----ooee- 15/14
CUGINI Francesca
62 CUGINI Francesca SUI
35 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
222 --meme-
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
163 ---o---o- 15/5
PRAZ Justine
94 PRAZ Justine SUI
99 PULA Klaudia POL
PULA Klaudia
158  ---------
PREDESCU Alexandra
227  --------- 15/13
PREDESCU Alexandra
30 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU
19 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR
KHARKOVA Vlada
238 --------
KHARKOVA Vlada
147 oo 15/4
SEHNALOVA Marketa
110 SEHNALOVA Marketa CZE
83 LUCANI Lola FRA
LUCANI Lola
174 -—-——---
LADANYI Néelli
A 15/11
LADANYI Ndlli
46 LADANYI Nelli HUN
51 CAZAERCK Sofia BEL
CAZAERCK Sofia
206 ---------
CAZAERCK Sofia
179 ----omee- 15/13
BEKI Andrea
78 BEKI Andrea HUN
115 MANZ Carlotta SUI
MANZ Carlotta
142 -
MANZ Carlotta
243  --------- 15/14
ARDAY Greta
14 ARDAY Greta HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
11 NAGY Kinga HUN page 6/8
NAGY Kinga
246  ------—--
NAGY Kinga
139 o 15/9
DEPANIAN Fanny
118 DEPANIAN Fanny FRA
75 RUCINSKA Michalina POL
RUCINSKA Michalina
182 -—--m---
SZABAD Lilla
208 - 15/8
SZABAD Lilla
54 SZABAD Lilla HUN
43 BRESTYANSZKY Flora HUN
BRESTYANSZKY Flora
214 -
BRESTYANSZKY Flora
171 - 15/14
SCHMIDL Paula
86 SCHMIDL Paula AUT
107 ELMER Luise AUT
ELMER Luise
150 ---------
PUCHKOVA Yulia
rx R — 15/4
PUCHKOVA Yulia
22 PUCHKOVA Yulia RUS
27 OZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
230 ---------
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
155 oo 15/8
NESBITT Hannah
102 NESBITT Hannah GBR
91 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT
PINGGERA Elisabeth
166 ---------
FEDOR Tamara
219 --------- 15/11
FEDOR Tamara
38 FEDOR Tamara HUN
59 OVERCHENKO Natalia RUS
OVERCHENKO Natalia
198 ---------
HUDSON Molly
187 --------- 15/12
HUDSON Mally
70 HUDSON Moally GBR
123 NYIKOS Zsofia HUN
NYIKOS Zsofia
134 MEHESHanaCsilla HUN 15/12
MROSZCZAK Anna
251 - 15/9
MROSZCZAK Anna
6 MROSZCZAK Anna POL




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
7 CAGNIN Beatrice ITA page 7/8
CAGNIN Beatrice
250 ---------
CAGNIN Beatrice
135 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 14/12
OZKALAY CI Nisanur
122 OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR 15/13
71 BOGDANYI Reka HUN
BOGDANY| Reka
186 ---------
BOGDANY| Reka
199 o 15/8
JAGIELKO Justyna
58 JAGIELKO Justyna POL
39 BROVKO Inna UKR
BROVKO Inna
218 -
BROVKO Inna
167 --------- 15/10
FERRARA Aurelie
90 FERRARA Aurelie SUI
103 LAWSON Danielle GBR
LAWSON Dani€lle
154 -
LAWSON Danielle
231 --------- 15/12
FORASTIERI Cecilia
26 FORASTIERI Cecilia ITA
23 CAZALSBrune FRA
CAZALSBrune
234 -
CAZALSBrune
151 - 15/11
TANOVIC Ramona
106 TANOVIC Ramona CRO
87 KASHAEVA Alla RUS
KASHAEVA Alla
170 -—-—-—---
KASHAEVA Alla
215 --------- 15/10
NABETH Camille
42 NABETH Camille FRA
55 CORMACK Eleanor GBR
CORMACK Eleanor
202 --------
MALOVA Anastasia
183 --------- 15/12
MALOVA Anastasia
74  MALOVA Anastasia RUS
119 ROLEK Agnieszka POL
ROLEK Agnieszka
138 ---------
FILINA Daria
247 oo 15/9
FILINA Daria
10 FILINA Daria RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC
15 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR page 8/8
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
242 -
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
143 ------e-- 15/13
PROVENDER Roxana
114 PROVENDER Roxana HUN
79 SPELTZ Anne LUX
SPELTZ Anne
178  -—-—-—---
JUKIC Paula
p ] — 15/9
JUKIC Paula
50 JUKIC Paula CRO
47  SIFFER Klaudia HUN
SIFFER Klaudia
210 ---------
SIFFER Klaudia
175 ----oeee- 15/14
LAMBERT Justine
82 LAMBERT Justine GBR
111 WILASZEK Paulina POL
WILASZEK Paulina
146 ---------
WILASZEK Paulina
239 --------- 15/14
GABASOVA MarialLujza
18 GABASOVA Marialujza SVK
31 LEBASTARD Leonie FRA
LE BASTARD Leonie
226  ------—--
LE BASTARD Leonie
159 --ooeo 15/5
SALIGEROVA Katerina
98 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE
95 JUHASZ Dorottya HUN
JUHASZ Dorottya
162 ---------
BENESOVA Eva
223 --------- 15/12
BENESOVA Eva
34 BENESOVA Eva CZE
63 USPENSKAYA Alina RUS
USPENSKAYA Alina
194 -——eem-
USPENSKAYA Alina
191 - 15/12
KRIZOVA Kristyna
66 KRIZOVA Kristyna CZE
127 DISARNO Lucia ITA
DISARNO Lucia
130 GUZIK Dominika POL 15/5
DISARNO Lucia
255 --------- 15/12
DUBUISSON Charlotte
2 DUBUISSON Charlotte FRA




Tableau of 64

Tableau of 32

Ca(Tableau of 165D 2013 EFC

1 KALONJI Anastasia FRA page 1/2
KALONJ Anastasia
64 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 15/12
VAUJOUR Heloise
33 BENEA Bianca ROU 15/12
VAUJOUR Heloise
32 VAUJOUR Heloise FRA 15/11
| VIGNOUD M
17 VASILYEVA Ekaterina RUS 15/12
VIGNOUD Mailys
48 VIGNOUD Mailys FRA 15/14
VIGNOUD Mailys
49 STEPANYAN Nataya UKR 15/11
STEPANY AN Natalya
16 MORAVCOVA Nikol CZE 15/7
9 ELSIG Julie SUI
ELSIG Julie
56 CRAVAT Laila LUX 15/8
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
41 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS 15/7
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
24  FORASTIERI Matilde ITA 15/14
| SKOLYSHEV
25 ATAKER Begum TUR 15/13
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
40 PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS 15/8
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
57 LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra FRA 15/8
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
8 BLOESCH Sophie SUI 15/3
5 SOKOLOVA Daria RUS
OHLMULLER Sarolta
60 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 15/9
OHLMULLER Sarolta
37 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/12
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
28 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 15/14
| JALLOT Sara
21  ZSARGO Evelin HUN 15/6
JALLOT Sarah
44  JALLOT Sarah FRA 15/14
JALLOT Sarah
53 COLBACH Isabelle LUX 15/13
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
12 OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS 15/9
13 STANIER Lydia GBR
STANIER Lydia
52 POZNEROVA Ruzena CZE 15/10
STANIER Lydia
45 KOTOVA Anna RUS 15/10
KOTOVA Anna
20 MASSONI Solenne FRA 15/7
| STANIER Lyt
29 SEL Ana SRB 15/14
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
36 SVISTUNOVA Kristina RUS 15/13
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
61 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE 15/10
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
4 VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR 15/5




Tableau of 64

Tableau of 32

Ca(Tableau of 165D 2013 EFC

3 SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina RUS
SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina
62 SIMON Sarolta HUN 15/6
SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina
35 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 15/13
PREDESCU Alexandra
30 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15/13
19 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR
KHARKOQOVA Vlada
46 LADANYI Nelli HUN 15/8
KHARKOVA Vlada
51 CAZAERCK Sofia BEL 15/6
MANZ Carlotta
14 MANZ Carlotta SUI 15/7
11 NAGY Kinga HUN
NAGY Kinga
54 SZABAD Lilla HUN 15/12
NAGY Kinga
43 BRESTYANSZKY Flora HUN 15/14
BRESTYANSZKY Flora
22 PUCHKOVA Yulia RUS 10/6
27 OZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
38 FEDOR Tamara HUN 15/6
MROSZCZAK Anna
59 HUDSON Moally GBR 15/6
MROSZCZAK Anna
6 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 15/12
7 CAGNIN Beatrice ITA
CAGNIN Beatrice
58 BOGDANYI Reka HUN 15/11
BROVKO Inna
39 BROVKO Inna UKR 8/4
BROVKO Inna
26 LAWSON Danielle GBR 15/6
23 CAZALSBrune FRA
KASHAEVA Alla
42 KASHAEVA Alla RUS 15/8
FILINA Daria
55 MALOVA Anastasia RUS 12/10
FILINA Daria
10 FILINA Daria RUS 15/12
15 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
50 JUKIC Paula CRO 15/10
SIFFER Klaudia
47  SIFFER Klaudia HUN 7/0
SIFFER Klaudia
18 WILASZEK Paulina POL 15/14
31 LEBASTARD Leonie FRA
BENESOVA Eva
34 BENESOVA Eva CZE 15/14
USPENSKAYA Alina
63 USPENSKAYA Alina RUS 15/11
USPENSKAYA Alina
2 DISARNO Lucia ITA 15/8
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013

page 1/1

EFC
STU Bratisava
12.1.2013
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
VIGNOUD Mailys FRA
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
SKOLY SHEVA Arina RUS 15/10
SKOLY SHEVA Arina
JALLOT Sarah FRA 15/6
JALLOT Sarah
STANIER Lydia GBR 15/13
FILINA Daria
KHARKOQOVA Vlada UKR 15/8
KHARKOVA Vlada
MROSZCZAK Anna POL 15/11
FILINA Daria
FILINA Daria RUS 15/10
FILINA Daria
SIFFER Klaudia HUN 15/8




Overal ranking (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

FILINA Daria
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
JALLOT Sarah
KHARKOVA Vlada
MROSZCZAK Anna
SIFFER Klaudia
VIGNOUD Mailys
STANIER Lydia
SHAIAKHMETOVA Sabina
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
NAGY Kinga

BROVKO Inna
USPENSKAYA Alina
OHLMULLER Sarolta
LOUIS-MARIE Alexandra
VAUJOUR Heloise
KALONJI Anastasia
CAGNIN Beatrice
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
PREDESCU Alexandra
BENESOVA Eva
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
BRESTYANSZKY Flora
KOTOVA Anna
STEPANY AN Natalya
KASHAEVA Alla
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
MANZ Carlotta

ELSIG Julie
SOKOLOVA Daria
ZSARGO Evélin
CAZALSBrune
PUCHKOVA Yulia
ATAKER Begum
AZUKAITE Vikte

SEL Ana

LE BASTARD Leonie
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
FEDOR Tamara
LADANYI Néelli
CAZAERCK Sofia
JUKIC Paula

SZABAD Lilla
CRAVAT Laila

Cadet Circuit CD 2013
EFC
STU Bratisava
12.1.2013
club nat.
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
PARISLPR FRA
UZHGOROD UKR
RMKS RYBNIK POL
BALATON HUN
LYON MDF FRA
GBR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
UZHGOROD UKR
HUN
KIEW UKR
RUS
PEAC HUN
ESCRIME RODEZ AVEYR FRA
PARISLPR FRA
RENNES CSG FRA
ITA
RUS
RCOT BLR
TUR
ACS STESIAL ROU
TIJLOKOMOTIVA KARLO CZE
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
BHSE HUN
RUS
KHARKIV UKR
RUS
MK SILNI SRB
SAL LUGANO SuUl
SES SION SuUl
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
HUN
PARIS CSPSE FRA
RUS
ASYA GENCLIK SPORKL TUR
DVIKOVA-GAJA LTU
MK OMLADINAC SRB
RENNES CSG FRA
SC PRAHA CZE
DHSE-PMD HUN
SZOLNOK Sl HUN
CONFRERIE GENT BEL
MK SPLIT CRO
HUN
LUXEMBOURG LUX
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date of birth

7/2/1997
22/5/1996
2/3/1997
29/9/1996
2/10/1997
19/1/1997
27/12/1996
14/9/1997
26/6/1997
13/4/1999
7/7/1998
26/4/1997
16/9/1997
9/3/1996
3/3/1996
26/10/1996
11/12/1997
16/4/1999
2/2/1996
21/3/1997
6/1/1997
15/9/1999
4/1/1996
14/12/1996
20/2/1996
28/2/1996
21/8/1996
4/4/1997
21/2/1997
14/8/1998
21/6/1996
15/7/1997
17/5/1996
29/9/1996
26/5/1996
30/6/1997
23/8/1996
18/4/1996
10/5/1997
28/3/1996
16/3/1997
9/6/1997
23/2/1998
7/5/1997
17/7/1998
27/11/1997
13/1/1996
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98

name and first name

FEHRER Stefanie
SIMON Sarolta
SPATENKOVA Anna
HUDSON Molly
BOGDANY | Reka
MALOVA Anastasia
COLBACH lIsabelle
POZNEROVA Ruzena
BENEA Bianca
LAWSON Danielle
FORASTIERI Matilde
MASSONI Solenne
WILASZEK Paulina
VASILYEVA Ekaterina
MORAVCOVA Nikol
BLOESCH Sophie
DISARNO Lucia
DUBUISSON Charlotte
AEGERTER NoalLina
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
BALOG Alexandra
ARDAY Greta

NGOM Mariem
GABASOVA MarialLujza
PAVINA Yulia
BLINNIKOVA Alena
CARRE Juliane
FORASTIERI Cecilia
CONSTANTIN Cezara
GUILLON Elsa
KAYAOGLU llayda
NABETH Camille
GENOVA Diana

SOY Dilara
CORMACK Eleanor
NITSCHE Giovanna
JAGIELKO Justyna
OVERCHENKO Natalia
MAZZOLENI Eugenia
GUNDRY Jessica
CUGINI Francesca
SUMMERS Francesca
KRIZOVA Kristyna
UNAL Dilara
RUCINSKA Michalina
BEKI Andrea
SPELTZ Anne
LEQUIN Andrea
SIMMS-LYMN Tia
LAMBERT Justine
LUCANI Lola

club

DUKLA OLOMOUC
ABERDEEN CITY FC

NATIONAL TEAM
LUXEMBOURG
TISLOVACKA SLAVIA U
CRISUL

LEVALLOIS
SKSRADOMY SL WLK

TIJLOKOMOTIVA KARLO
FCB BERN

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA
GDE SYNTHE

BKLVE

ASBONDY
SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA

PARISUC

LPS CRAIOVA
NEVERS CE

DECINES
SVT
ALANYA ESKRIM SK

PALAC MLODZIEZY KAT

LUGANO SCHERMA
MALVERN
TIJLOKOMOTIVA KARLO
ALADAG SK

PALAC MLODZIEZY KAT

CE SUD
AUTUN CE
PLYMOUTH FC

EPINAL SE

Document engarde-escrime.com - 12/01/2013 23:42

nat.

AUT
HUN
CZE
GBR
HUN
RUS
LUX
CZE
ROU
GBR
ITA

FRA

RUS
CZE

ITA
FRA

RUS
HUN
HUN
FRA

RUS
RUS
FRA
ITA

ROU
FRA
TUR
FRA
UKR
TUR
GBR
AUT

RUS
ITA
GBR

GBR
CZE
TUR

HUN
LUX
FRA
JAM
GBR
FRA

date of birth

24/2/1998
2/9/1997
26/9/1999
6/12/1996
9/10/1997
9/5/1996
7/1/1997
30/5/1998
19/2/1999
28/2/1998
21/3/1998
27/12/1996
12/11/1997
9/2/1996
16/8/1996
22/4/1996
18/5/1999
27/3/1998
4/8/1996
29/7/1997
27/5/1998
7/1/1996
16/3/1996
4/8/1996
3/4/1997
27/2/1996
13/12/1996
19/11/1999
9/2/1996
23/11/1998
1/1/1996
5/1/1998
12/1/1998
4/12/1997
1/1/1996
4/10/1996
31/8/1997
9/4/1996
31/10/1996
26/1/1996
11/9/1998
13/2/1996
4/10/1997
3/3/1996
6/5/1996
31/3/1996
13/8/1996
16/1/1996
13/5/1999
18/6/1997
11/10/1999
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

99 MOLNAR Petra OMSTATA HUN 25/1/1998

99 PHILLIPSON Elsa GBR 15/7/1997

99 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 2/6/1996
102 NEMCOVA Jana BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 17/7/1998
103 FERRARA Aurelie SEVM VEVEY SuUI 4/6/1996
103 JACOB Doria PTE NOIRE CS FRA 6/9/1996
105 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 12/5/1998
106 ROGNON Justine SEN NEUCHATEL SuUI 7/3/1998
107 PRAZ Justine SES SION SuUI 1/1/1998
108 JUHASZ Dorottya SZOLNOK Sl HUN 5/1/1998
109 SALIGEROVA Katerina TIJLOKOMOTIVA KARLO CZE 14/6/1999
110 PULA Klaudia SKSRADOMYSL WLK POL 2/5/1997
111 JOLIC Josipa CAFC MLADOST CRO 19/3/1998
112 NESBITT Hannah GBR 11/1/1996
112 TURLEY Alix GBR 2/1/1997
114 LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie AUT 13/2/1998
115 TANOVIC Ramona CAFC MLADOST CRO 7/2/1999
116 ELMER Luise AUT 22/6/2000
117 NEIDIG Anne-Charlotte SES SION SuUI 12/10/1998
118 SEHNALOVA Marketa DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE 8/8/1999
119 PROVENDER Roxana PEAC HUN 27/6/1997
120 SCHMEDLER Katharina KAC KLAGENFURT AUT 26/3/1996
121 DEPANIAN Fanny ST GRATIEN FRA 24/8/1997
122 ROLEK Agnieszka AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/6/1997
123 OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR 29/6/1998
124 NYIKOS Zsofia VASAS HUN 24/3/1996
125 DONSLUND Louise Norgil HFK HELLERUP DEN 12/5/1998
126 KATKOVAITE Akvile DVIKOVA-GAJA LTU 14/5/1996
127 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CAFC MLADOST CRO 30/12/1997
128 KORNILOVA Oleksandra DONETSK UKR 11/3/1996
129 ELMER Laura AUT 8/8/1998
130 MAIRITSCH Carina AUT 13/1/1998
131 GUZIK Dominika UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO POL 7/2/1996
132 BUSRA Gurbuz TUR 1/1/1996
133 SUMMERS Georgina GBR 4/10/1997
134 MEHESHagnaCsilla SZEKESFEHERVAR HUN 8/9/1996
134 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 17/3/1999
136 PICARONE Ludovica ITA 20/12/1999
137 HEULLANT Clara PARISLPR FRA 29/4/1996
138 BALCI Gizem Birsen TUR 22/12/1997
139 SZABO Viktoria SZOMBATHELY HUN 4/5/1999
140 ESPOSITO Ines CE SUD LUX 21/12/1997
141 GRYSHUK Alla KIEW UKR 5/4/1998
141 PETKOVIC Lara CAFC MLADOST CRO 27/11/1997
143 WALTER Julia UWK GRAZ AUT 23/5/1996
144 MARUENDA Solenn LE CHESNAY FRA 18/6/1997
145 SANKINA Alexandra RUS 7/2/1996
146 WAKONIG Theresa AUT 9/6/1998
147 BRYSON Kerenza GBR 7/9/1998
148 ZORMAN EvaHelena ASKM SLO 3/3/1999
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EFC

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 174 fencers)

rank

149
150
151
151
151
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

name and first name
PICARD Lucie

WOLKERSDORFER Gloria

DANYLENKO Ganna
RECLOVA Klara
TARAKCI Ayse Eda
MESIC Ana

ECOBICI Sabina
MARKOWICZ Dominika
KOLANKO Julia
SPANGER-RIES Augusta
SPIEGELBURG Cristina
HUGHES Alexandra
KACZMARSKA Urszula
MAZANEK Karolina
IPEK Aksin

TROJANI Cecilia
GRIJAK Jana
HOMOLYA Alexandra
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
CANDAN AsyaAlara
MRAZOVA Andli
MARDESIC Luana-Zelda
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
SCHMIDL Rosa

PATRU Alexandra
PROSENICA Marija

club
ST DENISHOT

KIEW
BSK BRATISLAVA

CAFC MLADOST
LPS CRAIOVA

UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO
FKT KOBENHAVN
ZFC ZUERICH

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
SAL LUGANO

MK SILNI

WILLARD KOSICE
DVIKOVA-GAJA
TIJSLOVACKA SLAVIA U

CAFC MLADOST

LPS CRAIOVA

MK ARHANGEL MIHAILO
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date of birth

7/1/1996
26/11/1996
2/1/1997
10/3/1997
21/6/1996
28/4/1998
24/11/1998
12/4/1997
15/8/1998
29/6/1997
16/4/1997
29/2/1996
31/3/1997
19/11/1998
3/7/1996
25/6/1997
18/2/1999
16/9/1997
29/3/1996
13/5/1998
14/5/1997
2/4/1996
20/1/1998
27/12/1998
28/6/1999
12/9/1996
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

ARTEMCHUK Viktor
TERSCINAR Peter
BOROSAK Mirna
SALIGER Karel
BARRA Thierry
CARADANT Frederic
BERBEZIER Thibaut
GRUNDY Sean
HAMILTON Christine
HAYNES John
PARTALI Csaba
SZENTIRMAI Rita
HEGEDUES Ferenc
SIMPSON James
CIBIN Giorgia
MARKOWICZ Piotr
ZOLA Zbigniew
BARBOSU lonel
RADAEVA Irina
BORISOVA Uliana
IVANOQV Vladimir
PFEFFERLE Gerald
KRALIK David
AUJESKA Karolina
TASKESEN Oguzhan
TOR Cansu

HEREY Anatoliy

cat

o W

country

AUT
AUT
CRO
CZE
FRA
FRA

Cadet Circuit CD 2013

EFC

STU Bratislava

12.1.2013

poules matches finales
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